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Company

Company ID

Date Filed
Fee

Principal Office

2760 KELLER RD
P O BOX 22879

OWENSBORO, KY 423042879

Officers

President
Secretary
Vice President

Kentucky Secretary of State
Annual Report

MILES L. P. GAS, INC.
0035689.09.99999

7/2/2008 3:14:31 PM

$15.00

LARRY K. HARRINGTON

507 1/2 FREDERICA ST.

PAUL COOMES
DEBRA MILES SEYMOUR
BILLY JOE MILES

BOX 51
OWENSBORO, KY 42301

PO BOX 22879
PO BOX 22879
PO BOX 22879

Directors

Director PAUL COOMES PO BOX 22879
Director BILLY JOE MILES PO BOX 22879
Director DEBRA SEYMOUR PO BOX 22879
Director PEGGY BIVIN PO BOX 22879
Director LINDA HAYDEN PO BOX 22879
Director WILLIAM S MILES PO BOX 22879
Director BRIAN MITCHELL VANOVER PO BOX 22879
Signatures

Signature DEBRA SEYMOUR

Title SEC/TREAS

Registered Agent

OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,

OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,
OWENSBORO,

KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

42304
42304
42304

42304
42304
42304
42304
42304
42304

KY 42304



